Tipo ammortamento

Codice

10
11

Descrizione

Immobili

Opere dellingegno (Software)

Altri mezzi di trasporto

Mobili e Arredi

macchine e strumentazioni scientifiche
automezzi

Tipo

(o)

Ordinario
Ordinario
Ordinario
Ordinario
Ordinario
Ordinario

Perc. Primo
Ammortament Ao

3,00%

20,00%
25,00%
12,00%
20,00%
25,00%

HLL. D

Perc.
Successivi

3,00%

20,00%
25,00%
12,00%
20,00%
25,00%



